

EX CIVIL 322/25
The United India Insurance Co Ltd Vs. Raju Lal Choudhary

28.11.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. A.K
Vashisht for DH.
JD no.2 in person.

Let the JD no.2 to file reply.

List for further consideration on 12.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/28.11.2025