

EX CIVIL 322/25
The United India Insurance Co Ltd Vs. Raju Lal Choudhary

12.12.2025

Present: Advocate Shri Vikas Sharma, proxy for Advocate
Sh. Ashok Kumar Vashishtha for insurance
company.
JD2 in person.

JD2 seeks two months time to pay the amount.

List on **06.02.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.12.2025