

EX CIVIL 322/25
THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD VS. RAJU LAL CHOUDHARY

13.03.2026

Present: None.

Report be called from concerned SDM for 29.05.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026