

27 EX CIVIL 322/25
The United India Insurance Co Ltd Vs. Raju Lal Choudhary

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the DH
through VC.
None for JD.

In terms of previous order, report be called from
SDM concerned for **31.07.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/29.05.2026